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XFOB:1:1: CROSS MH

BLDG:1:1: CROSS MH

000049179 Roof Replacement 33,510 02/08/2024

24430 M H 384 04/27/2006

16652 SFR 170 02/25/2000

2019HX Base Yr

260 SW LIME WAY, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 06 BD/BATTEN 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,066 134.6400 150.80 160,753 2000 2000 0 0 0 31.25 68.75

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 960

BAS 960 100 960 99,528

FOP 32 30 10 1,037

FOP 320 30 96 9,953

1,312 1,066 110,518

BAS= W12 FOP= N4 W8 S4 E8$ W28 S24 FOP= S8 E40 N8 W40$ E40
N24$.

BAS

12

28

24

40

24

FOP 4

8

4
8

FOP8

40

8

40

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 8 16 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 400

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 24 40 960.00 UT 7.00 7.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 6,720

3 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 11 18 198.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 2010 2010 3 100 693

4 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 400

5 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

6 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 800

7 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 30 30 900.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 2010 2010 3 100 3,150

8 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,140.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2010 2010 3 100 2,565

17,728

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,100

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 00 0.00 0.00 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 1,120

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 00 0.00 0.00 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 40,000


